PASE 1 and 2 Database Records: Statistics

Sources

Source Total

... of which Charters
Edition Info
Translations

Persons
Persons total
Women

Factoids

Factoids Total
Authorship
Education

Event

Occupation

Office

Personal Relationship
Personal Information
Possession

Recorded Names
Status

Transaction

Geographic Locations
Number of Locations

Domesday
Estate Records
Landholder Records

PASE 1

2,013
1,356
443
543

11,758
758

84,607
1,248
280
8,001
2,763
31,142
5,100
6,238
175
25,568
1,607
2,483

5,279

PASE 2

2,784
1,445
497
561

19,807
978

282,026
1,273
287
9,604
3,127
112,055
6,589
9,996
42,827
87,611
5,303
3,354

15,072

26,733
70,012



