PASE 1 and 2 Database Records: Statistics

	PASE 1	PASE 2
Sources		
Source Total	2,013	2,784
of which Charters	1,356	1,445
Edition Info	443	497
Translations	543	561
Persons		
Persons total	11,758	19,807
Women	758	978
Factoids		
Factoids Total	84,607	282,026
Authorship	1,248	1,273
Education	280	287
Event	8,001	9,604
Occupation	2,763	3,127
Office	31,142	112,055
Personal Relationship	5,100	6,589
Personal Information	6,238	9,996
Possession	175	42,827
Recorded Names	25,568	87,611
Status	1,607	5,303
Transaction	2,483	3,354
Geographic Locations		
Number of Locations	5,279	15,072
Domesday		
Estate Records		26,733
Landholder Records		70,012